
0.999 0.99 0.95 0.8  0.5  0.2  0.05 0.01 0.001
Complementary proportion

0.001 0.01 0.05 0.2  0.5  0.8  0.95 0.99 0.999

−15

−10

−5

0

Cumulative proportion

S
or

te
d 

Li
ne

ar
 D

is
cr

im
in

an
t S

co
re

 

 

sensitivity=.44

epitope
non−epitope

expected under normality

actual threshold for 99% specificity
nominal threshold for 99% specificity

actual threshold for 95% specificity
nominal threshold for 95% specificity


